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2017 Heavy Equipment Vendor List 
 
Stephanie Johnson 
Asphalt Zipper, Inc.  
310 West 700 South 
Pleasant Grove, UT  84062 
Phone:  801-847-3204 
Fax:      801-215-8600 
Email:  sjohnson@asphaltzipper.com 
 
Roger Justice 
Childersburg Truck Service, Inc. 
33790 U.S. Highway 280 
Childersburg, AL 35044 
Phone:  256-378-3101 
Fax:      256-378-0346 
Email:  roger_justice@childersburg-truck.com 
 
Matthew Coblentz 
Coblenz Equipment & Parts 
P.O. Box 242608 
Montgomery, AL  36124 
Phone:  334-215-8600 
Fax:      334-215-8532 
Email:  matthew@coblentzep.com 
 
Cathy Garrison 
Contech Engineered Solutions 
101 Yorkshire Drive 
Homewood, AL  35209 
Phone: 513-645-7764 
Fax:  
Email: cgarrison@contechs.com 
 
John Edwards 
Cowin Equipment Company 
119 Winchester Way 
Crestview, FL  32539 
Phone:  850-685-7055 
Fax:      850-682-6899 
Email:  jedwards@cowin.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Buster Slay 
Empire Truck Sales LLC. 
2495 W. I-65 Service Rd North 
Mobile, AL  36612 
Phone: 850-478-0031/334-201-7529 cell 
Fax: 251-330-0933 
Email: bslay@empiretruck.com 
 
Paul Averitt 
Gulf City Body & Trailer Works 
601 S. Conception St 
Mobile, AL  36603 
Phone:  251-438-5521 
Fax: 251-433-7910 
Email: paveritt@gulfcity.com 
 
Joey Smith 
Gulf Coast Truck & Equipment 
3440 Birmingham Hwy 
Montgomery, Al  36101 
Phone:  251-476-2744 
Fax:      251-476-3879 
Email:  jsmith@gulfcoasttruck.com 
 
Mike Henderson 
Kenworth of Montgomery 
3401 Industrial Drive 
Montgomery, AL  36109 
Phone:  334-263-3101 
Fax:      205-909-4243  
Email:  mikeh@truckworx.com 
 
John Pope 
Pittman Tractor Co. Inc. 
P.O. Box 26 
Montrose, Al 36559 
Phone:  251-621-3555 
Fax:      251-621-5626 
Email:  johnl@pittmantractor.com 
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Daniel Cushman 
SunSouth LLC. 
4100 Hartford Hwy. 
Dothan, AL  36305 
Phone:  334-796-1013 
Email:  dcushman@sunsouth.com 
 
Eric Hutcheson- (Compact Excavator Opt D-2) 
Thompson Tractor /CAT Rental 
2401 Pinson Valley Pkwy 
Birmingham, AL  35217 
Phone:  205-283-0128 
Fax:      205-326-0193 

David Patterson 
Warrior Tractor & Equipment Co., Inc. 
6801 McFarland Boulevard West 
Northport, AL 35476 
Phone:  205-339-0300 
Fax:      205-333-0101 
Email:  davidp@warriortractor.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Email:   erichutcheson@thompsontractor.com 
 
Jay Smith 
Thompson Tractor Company 
P.O. Box 10367 
Birmingham, AL  35202-0367 
Phone:  205-849-4242/ Cell 205-381-4864 
Fax:      205-849-4394 
Email:   jaysmith@thompsontractor.com 
 
Autrey McMillan Jr. 
Tractor & Equipment Co., Inc. 
P.O. Box 12326 
Birmingham, AL  35212 
Phone:  205-591-2131 
Fax:      205-591-8321  
Email:   amcmillan@tractor-equipment.com 
 
Aaron Warren 
Warren Power Attachments 
4614 East 1000 North 
Pittsboro, Indiana  46167 
Phone:  317-892-4737 
Fax: 317-82-5196 
Email: aaron@totalpatcher.com 
 
Drew Dearman 
Warren Truck & Trailer, Inc. 
3716 Richard Arrington Jr. Blvd N. 
Birmingham, AL  35234 
Phone: 205-254-9700 
Fax: 205-591-3012 
Email: ddearman@dumptrucks.com 
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